Finelite, Inc.  •  30500 Whipple Road  •  Union City, CA 94587-1530  •  (510) 441-1100  •  Fax: (510) 441-1510  •  www.finelite.com
   Due to continuing product improvements, Finelite reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please visit www.finelite.com for most current data. 1
©
 2022 FINELITE, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.   Form
 CTK0060. V7.   EFFECTIVE DATE: 4/22
High Performance Recessed (HPR-LED) 1x2
Finelite Series HPR LED
Door Styles (A - Angled, ANR - Angled Narrow Rail, F - Flat,

The replaceable light engine and driver are
easy to access from below the ceiling.
ORDERING GUIDE
Sample Number: HPR LED - A - 1x2 - DCO - S - 835 - 277V - SC - C1 - OBO - RLA
Refer to page 2 for all door styles
HPR-LED Collection
2011 IES Progress
Report Selection
In
dustry Best
LED Warranty
11010
Year
110101010
Year
ANGLED NARROW RAIL OPTION
Available in angled door style with the same center
optic choices. The optional narrow rails are
approximately 5/16" wide. The standard center
rails are approximately 9/16" wide.
HPR LED
Standard Rail
Angled Narrow Rail
(HPR-ANR) Optional
DIMENSIONS
12"
4"Angled
12"
4"Flat
¹ Not available with Center Optic options
² Not available with sensors
³ Only available on Angled (A), Angled Narrow
Rail (ANR) and Flat (F) door options
4 Surface Mount available
5 LMFS-601 w/ 0-10V driver(s) and LMFI-111, up to 6 drivers may be
connected.   LMFS-601 w/ Dali driver, only 1 driver can be connected.
6 Lutron Vive Ingrated Sensors require a DALI driver
Finelite, Inc.  •  30500 Whipple Road  •  Union City, CA 94587-1530  •  (510) 441-1100  •  Fax: (510) 441-1510  •  www.finelite.com
   Due to continuing product improvements, Finelite reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please visit www.finelite.com for most current data. 2
©
 2022 FINELITE, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.   Form
 CTK0060. V7.   EFFECTIVE DATE: 4/22
High Performance Recessed (HPR-LED) 1x2
DOOR STYLES
CENTER OPTICS
DCO - Diffuse Center
DCO, SCO, and RCO are only available on Angled (A), Angled Narrow Rail (ANR), and Flat (F) doors.
SCO - Slotted Center RCO - Round Center
A - Angled
ANR - Angled Narrow Rail
F - Flat DD - Double Diffuse
Finelite, Inc.  •  30500 Whipple Road  •  Union City, CA 94587-1530  •  (510) 441-1100  •  Fax: (510) 441-1510  •  www.finelite.com
   Due to continuing product improvements, Finelite reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please visit www.finelite.com for most current data. 3
©
 2022 FINELITE, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.   Form
 CTK0060. V7.   EFFECTIVE DATE: 4/22
High Performance Recessed (HPR-LED) 1x2
HPR-LED-F-1x2-DCO-B
Boosted Output - Angled Rail
Efficacy: 99 lumens per watt
Total luminaire output: 1943 Lumens
19.7 Watts
Peak Candela Value: 793 @ 0˚
CCT: 3500K
ITL LM79 Report 85140
595
793